PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY,

Alour, Khanna

Ref. No. PIMT/89/2023-2024

1st Jan. 2024

Office Order

With immediate effect, the following members are constituted as members of the Grievance Redressal Mechanism in our institute.

| Sr. No. | Name of the Faculty | Designation | Mobile No. | Email id. |
|---------|-------------------------|---|------------|------------------------|
| 1. | Dr. Manisha Gupta | Chairman, Grievance Cell & Director, PIMT | 9356253001 | director@pimt.in |
| 2. | Dr. Sanjeev Bansal , | Member, Grievance Cell & Professor, IKG PTU | 9478098072 | Commerce.ptu@gmail.com |
| 3. | Mr. Kuldip Singh Sekhon | Member, Grievance Cell & Associate Professor, PIMT | 9915078763 | Kuldip.singh@pimt.in |
| 4. | Dr. Neha Mahajan | Member, Grievance Cell & Associate Professor, PIMT | 9501833111 | Neha.mahajan@pimt.in |

Director